
Dist. Contact: Julie Linnecke Parent Rep: Angel Morrison
District 

Rep:
Cherie Hayes

E-Mail: jlinnecke@bpsd.us Phone: lovemjmmnm@yahoo.com  E-Mail: chayes@bpsd.us

Phone: 714-736-4257 Phone: 714-232-3807 Phone: 714-736-4257

Dist. Contact: Julie Brandon Parent Rep:
Tiffany Hoskinson, Vice

Chairperson

District 

Rep:
Catie Williamson

E-Mail: julie_brandon@myfsd.org E-Mail: tiffanyhoskinson1972@gmail.com E-Mail: catie_williamson@myfsd.org
Phone: 714-447-7500 Phone: 714-515-0506 Phone: 714-447-7505

Dist. Contact: Maureen Cottrell Parent Rep:
District 

Rep:
Miyoko Itokazu

E-Mail: mcottrellfjuhsd.org E-Mail: E-Mail: mitokazu@fjuhsd.org

Phone: 562-266-2008 Phone: Phone: 714-870-2920

Dist. Contact: Cammie Nguyen Parent Rep: Guadalupe Lara
District 

Rep:
Malia Quezada, Secretary

E-Mail: cnguyen@lahabraschools.org E-Mail: espinozalara2010@gmail.com E-Mail: mquezada@lahabraschools.org

Phone: 562-690-2311 Phone: 562-217-0687 562-690-2305   x.80807

Dist. Contact: Kaleo Igarta Parent Rep: Alex Gomez
District 

Rep:
Annie Russell, Chairperson

E-Mail: kigarta@ljsd.org E-Mail: erica_la@hotmail.com E-Mail: arussell@ljsd.org

Phone: 562-902-4275 Phone: 310-602-9924 Phone:

Dist. Contact:
District 

Rep:
Raina Lee

E-Mail: E-Mail: rlee@ocde.us

Phone: 714-647-2594 Phone: 714-668-7830

Director: Robin Gilligan Exec. Asst. Laura Margulieux

E-Mail: rgilligan@ocde.us E-Mail: lmargulieux@ocde.us

Phone: 714-641-5400 Phone: 714-641-5400

Revision Date: 08/30/2022
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